
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
63 
93 
8 
6 

67 
7 

57 
91 
90 

Driver 
G3 Argyros (R) 
Giovanni Cabrera (R) 
Michael Costello (R) 
Evagoras Papasavvas 
Elliot Cox 
Jace Bacon (R) 
Carson Etter 
Joey Brienza (R) 
Evan Cooley (R) 

Team 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Exclusive Autosport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Sarah Fisher Hartman Racing Dev. 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DC Autosport 
Exclusive Autosport 
Exclusive Autosport 

Best Tm 
1:53.9088 
1:59.8119 

Diff 

5.9031 

Gap 

5.9031 

Best Speed 

71.362 
67.846 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 
2 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Laps 
3 
3 
2 
2 
1 
1 

Sorted on best lap timeMid-Ohio Series Test 

USF2000 

Test 2 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 12:10:00 

Mid-Ohio 13-turn Road Course 2.258 miles 

5/15/2024 12:10 

Official Results

Qualifying Rec:  Michael d'Orlando 10/2/2021 1:20.1824
Race Record:  Kyle Kirkwood 7/29/2018 1:21.2979
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