

## **Official Results**

Qualifying Rec: Michael d'Orlando 10/2/2021 1:20.1824 Race Record: Kyle Kirkwood 7/29/2018 1:21.2979

Sorted on best lap time

## Mid-Ohio Series Test

USF2000

Test 2

## Mid-Ohio 13-turn Road Course 2.258 miles

5/15/2024 12:10

## Practice (40:00 Time) started at 12:10:00

Pos	No.	Driver	Team	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Speed	In Lap	Laps
1	63	G3 Argyros (R)	Jay Howard Driver Development	1:53.9088			71.362	2	3
2	93	Giovanni Cabrera (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:59.8119	5.9031	5.9031	67.846	3	3
3	8	Michael Costello (R)	Jay Howard Driver Development				-	0	2
4	6	Evagoras Papasavvas	Jay Howard Driver Development				-	0	2
5	67	Elliot Cox	Sarah Fisher Hartman Racing Dev.				-	0	1
6	7	Jace Bacon (R)	Jay Howard Driver Development				-	0	1
7	57	Carson Etter	DC Autosport				-	0	I
8	91	Joey Brienza (R)	Exclusive Autosport				-	0	
9	90	Evan Cooley (R)	Exclusive Autosport				-	0	



Orbits